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BASTERI DIEGO 2008 10.13
CORRADINI ANTONIO 2007 10.17
MENAPACE GIACOMO 2008 10.18
CIBIEN FABIANO 1991 10.22
PATERNOSTER NICOLO’ 2008 10.27
MATTEVI ANDREA 2009 10.58
CORRADINI ALEX 2009 11.32
NICOLETTI ELISABETTA 1990 11.33
MENAPACE NICOLE 1999 11.48
MENAPACE CRISTIAN 2008 11.76
PEROCESCHI ANDREA 1977 11.76
MENAPACE ARIANNA 2008 11.83
MENAPACE FABIANO 2009 11.91
MENAPACE LUCA 2009 12.07
TONELLI PAOLO 1985 12.14
VESCI DESIREE 2010 12.23
DALLAGO RICCARDO 2010 12.39
ALBANESE FEDERICO 2010 12.54
PEROCESCHI IVAN 1971 12.71
PODA TERESA 2009 12.83
MELCHIORI FEDERICO 2010 12.97
GUAZZARONI EVA 2011 13.01
TABARELLI DE FATIS LORENZO 2011 13.05
DALPIAZ VITTORIA 2012 13.05
ZUCAL GABRIELE 2013 13.07
ALBASINI ALESSANDRO 2011 13.12
VESCI NICOLO’ 2012 13.13
STRADA MARCO 1979 13.20
FONDRIEST DIEGO 1986 13.37
FERNANDES GARCIA YANILIN 1986 13.53
FEDRIZZI LORENZO 2013 13.57
BRESSAN VIOLA 2012 13.60
BENTIVOGLIO SILVANO 1973 13.61
PEROCESCHI ASIA 2011 13.64
EL KAMOUNI YASMINE 2010 13.82
SELBER OLIVIA 2013 13.90
CALOZZI MICHELANGELO 1969 13.97
MUCCHI RUGGERO 1969 14.09
FONDRIEST ISABEL 2013 14.12
MENAPACE LARA 2014 14.55
MARINELLI MARCO 2013 14.59
WEGHER JACOPO 2010 14.64
PILATI LUCA 2011 14.71
VICENZI LEONARDO 2010 14.94
MENAPACE LIA 2011 15.10
SONTACCHI EMMA 2013 15.50
FONDRIEST MICHELLE 2015 15.52
GUAZZARONI MARIO 2014 15.56
ROTTOLI SVEVA 2014 15.64
MICHELETTI ALICE 2013 15.75
WEGHER REBECCA 2013 16.04
LORENZONI ALEX 2014 16.04
FEDRIZZI CATERINA 16.09
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MAISTRELLI VERONICA 2013 16.16
ENDRICI BIANCA 2015 16.39
DONZELLI ELISA 2014 16.49
ENDRICI SILVIA 2015 16.65
RECLA ALESSIO 2015 16.65
CAMILLERI MATTEO 2014 16.67
BONANI VIOLA 2015 16.84
SONTACCHI CHIARA 2015 16.88
LONGANO SEBASTAIAN ANGELO 2012 16.98
STRINGARI CLAUDIO 1954 17.43
LORENZONI BRUNO 1945 17.70
TONELLI GABRIELE 2014 17.76
MICHELI DANIELE 2015 17.89
DAL RI DAMIANO 2013 18.24
ZAMBELLI JACOPO 2016 18.34
ZAMBELLI DANIELE 2016 18.38
MICHELETTI TOMMASO 2015 18.84
RUATTI LUCA 2014 19.03
ROSIGNOLI ANDREAS 2017 19.18
MENAPACE ANNA 2017 19.30
MENAPACE EVAN 2016 19.32
SPERANZA NICOLE 2016 19.37
CICOLINI CHRISTIAN 2017 19.87
GALIMBERTI ENEA 2018 20.24
PEROCESCHI CAMILLA 2017 20.25
MARINELLI LUCA 2017 20.44
DEMAGRI PAOLA 20.44
GALLINA LEONARDO 2017 22.44
ZENI ISABEL 2017 25.50
MENAPACE ALICE 2018 27.28
GIORGI ALESSIO 2019 30.61
MENAPACE TOMMASO 2019 34.59
DAPRAI NAIKE 2019 36.54
RECLA ENRICO 2018 36.74
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GIORGI ALESSIO 2019 30.61
MENAPACE TOMMASO 2019 34.59
DAPRAI NAIKE 2019 36.54
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GALIMBERTI ENEA 2018 20.24
MENAPACE ALICE 2018 27.28
RECLA ENRICO 2018 36.74
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ROSIGNOLI ANDREAS 2017 19.18
MENAPACE ANNA 2017 19.30
CICOLINI CHRISTIAN 2017 19.87
MARINELLI LUCA 2017 20.44
GALLINA LEONARDO 2017 22.44
ZENI ISABEL 2017 25.50
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ZAMBELLI JACOPO 2016 18.34
ZAMBELLI DANIELE 2016 18.38
MENAPACE EVAN 2016 19.32
SPERANZA NICOLE 2016 19.37
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FONDRIEST MICHELLE 2015 15.52
ENDRICI BIANCA 2015 16.39
ENDRICI SILVIA 2015 16.65
RECLA ALESSIO 2015 16.65
BONANI VIOLA 2015 16.84
SONTACCHI CHIARA 2015 16.88
MICHELI DANIELE 2015 17.89
MICHELETTI TOMMASO 2015 18.84
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MENAPACE LARA 2014 14.55
GUAZZARONI MARIO 2014 15.56
ROTTOLI SVEVA 2014 15.64
LORENZONI ALEX 2014 16.04
DONZELLI ELISA 2014 16.49
CAMILLERI MATTEO 2014 16.67
TONELLI GABRIELE 2014 17.76
RUATTI LUCA 2014 19.03
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ZUCAL GABRIELE 2013 13.07
FEDRIZZI LORENZO 2013 13.57
SELBER OLIVIA 2013 13.90
FONDRIEST ISABEL 2013 14.12
MARINELLI MARCO 2013 14.59
SONTACCHI EMMA 2013 15.50
MICHELETTI ALICE 2013 15.75
WEGHER REBECCA 2013 16.04
MAISTRELLI VERONICA 2013 16.16
DAL RI DAMIANO 2013 18.24
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DALPIAZ VITTORIA 2012 13.05
VESCI NICOLO’ 2012 13.13
BRESSAN VIOLA 2012 13.60
LONGANO SEBASTAIAN ANGELO 2012 17.44
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GUAZZARONI EVA 2011 13.01
TABARELLI DE FATIS LORENZO 2011 13.05
ALBASINI ALESSANDRO 2011 13.12
PILATI LUCA 2011 14.71
MENAPACE LIA 2011 15.10
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VESCI DESIREE 2010 12.23
DALLAGO RICCARDO 2010 12.39
ALBANESE FEDERICO 2010 12.54
PODA TERESA 2009 12.83
MELCHIORI FEDERICO 2010 12.97
EL KAMOUNI YASMINE 2010 13.82
WEGHER JACOPO 2010 14.64
VICENZI LEONARDO 2010 14.94
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MATTEVI ANDREA 2009 10.58
CORRADINI ALEX 2009 11.32
MENAPACE FABIANO 2009 11.91
MENAPACE LUCA 2009 12.07
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BASTERI DIEGO 2008 9.96
MENAPACE GIACOMO 2008 10.18
PATERNOSTER NICOLO’ 2008 10.27
MENAPACE CRISTIAN 2008 11.76
MENAPACE ARIANNA 2008 11.83
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CORRADINI ANTONIO 2007 10.17
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CIBIEN FABIANO 1991 10.22
NICOLETTI ELISABETTA 1990 11.33
MENAPACE NICOLE 1999 11.48
TONELLI PAOLO 1985 12.14
PEROCESCHI IVAN 1971 12.71
FONDRIEST DIEGO 1986 13.37
FERNANDES GARCIA YANILIN 1986 13.53
BENTIVOGLIO SILVANO 1973 13.61
CALOZZI MICHELANGELO 1969 13.97
MUCCHI RUGGERO 1969 14.09
STRINGARI CLAUDIO 1954 17.43
LORENZONI BRUNO 1945 17.70
DEMAGRI PAOLA 20.44
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